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No. Name Team Rate Pts TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7
1 Qi,Richard COPPCN 1255 7.0 31.0 33.0 66.0 W73 W31 W21 W2 W3 W7 W4
2 Cancio,Zak KHALSA 607 6.0 31.5 34.5 55.0 W53 W30 W8 L1 W6 W10 W7
3 Smith,Zac EDUPRZ 787 6.0 30.5 32.0 50.0 W82 W32 W18 W13 L1 W9 W8
4 Brennan,Shaun HAREL 662 6.0 28.0 29.5 45.0 W78 W25 W48 W9 W14 W22 L1
5 Thompson,Ryan GFCDS 750 6.0 27.0 28.5 47.0 W81 W33 W26 W20 L7 W14 W12
6 Sheesley,Travis EDUPRZ 663 5.5 24.0 25.0 34.0 W60 W79 D24 W45 L2 W18 W22
7 Hall,Benjamin STJOE 804 5.0 33.0 35.5 45.0 W65 W29 W15 W16 W5 L1 L2
8 Banwari,Ashwin Conley 5.0 29.0 32.5 41.0 W44 W34 L2 W31 W15 W21 L3
9 Schmidt,Nathaniel Home 549 5.0 29.0 31.5 39.0 W64 W49 W12 L4 W11 L3 W28

10 Hueber,Kyle KYESP 5.0 28.5 32.0 43.0 W40 L18 W28 W17 W16 L2 W29
11 Aletheiazomlefer,Thayer Center 5.0 27.0 30.0 40.0 W28 W17 L13 W34 L9 W46 W26
12 Shipley,Dillon SUMMIT 811 5.0 27.0 30.0 38.0 W52 W46 L9 W32 W35 W13 L5
13 Lakers,Griffin T CANYVW 574 5.0 27.0 29.0 36.0 W74 W54 W11 L3 W20 L12 W33
14 Choy, Ethan 198 5.0 27.0 29.0 34.0 W24 W70 W37 W58 L4 L5 W21
15 Narayan,Saaketh SONSKY 475 5.0 26.0 27.5 35.0 W77 W27 L7 W25 L8 W32 W23
16 Long,Tyler KILLIP 558 5.0 25.0 27.0 34.0 W67 W48 W36 L7 L10 W30 W27
17 Plumb,Kyle NEELY 446 5.0 24.5 26.0 32.0 W55 L11 W78 L10 W39 W25 W20
18 Hoffman,Kyle KYRENE 455 4.5 27.5 30.0 33.0 W39 W10 L3 D23 W61 L6 W38
19 Azersky,Sadie HAREL 386 4.5 20.0 21.0 23.0 D45 L24 W65 W80 L23 W52 W40
20 Lahoti,Nandna MISMON 4.0 28.0 31.0 30.0 W36 W47 W22 L5 L13 W34 L17
21 Kannan,Nishant RSUNHI 538 4.0 28.0 30.0 26.0 W69 W23 L1 W46 W27 L8 L14
22 Castro,Diego KHALSA 631 4.0 27.0 29.0 27.0 W72 W38 L20 W24 W33 L4 L6
23 Kennedy,Joseph STCYRL 4.0 26.0 29.5 32.5 W35 L21 W44 D18 W19 D26 L15
24 Lanser,Joseph TUCCDS 100 4.0 26.0 29.0 30.5 L14 W19 D6 L22 W47 W59 D30
25 Meitz,Lukas MONTSH 282 4.0 26.0 29.0 26.0 W37 L4 W54 L15 W49 L17 W50
26 Dinwiddie,Kayla HAREL 399 4.0 25.5 28.0 26.0 W61 W41 L5 D30 W59 D23 L11
27 Mendoza,Rey HUGHES 4.0 25.5 27.5 27.0 W75 L15 W38 W29 L21 W31 L16
28 Cubbage,Jeremy LBYTRD 226 4.0 25.5 27.5 25.0 L11 W66 L10 W64 W37 W35 L9
29 James,Mirandyn KILLIP 320 4.0 25.0 28.0 28.0 W51 L7 W39 L27 W41 W36 L10
30 Olander,Calista LINE 212 4.0 25.0 27.0 24.0 W70 L2 W57 D26 W45 L16 D24
31 Hoffman,Alyssa KYRENE 347 4.0 25.0 27.0 22.0 W43 L1 W67 L8 W60 L27 W49
32 Gomez,Beau KILLIP 303 4.0 25.0 27.0 22.0 W66 L3 W49 L12 W51 L15 W56
33 Lei,Harry HUGHES 312 4.0 24.0 27.0 24.0 W57 L5 W51 W47 L22 W50 L13
34 Linn Glasgow,Ian KILLIP 349 4.0 23.5 26.0 24.0 W62 L8 W42 L11 W55 L20 W48
35 Dasika,Rudrakshi CANYVW 361 4.0 22.5 25.5 25.0 L23 W53 W50 W41 L12 L28 W55
36 Perez Gader,Conrad MONTSH 190 4.0 22.0 24.0 22.0 L20 W56 L16 W66 W54 L29 W51
37 Kinsey,Angela CORBET 4.0 21.5 23.5 21.0 L25 W76 L14 W53 L28 W60 W46
38 Winterbourne,Elizabeth CANYVW 205 3.5 17.0 24.0 20.5 W63 L22 L27 D60 W42 W45 L18
39 Sohoel-Smith, Lindsey HUGHES 100 3.5 16.5 23.0 15.5 L18 W81 L29 W71 L17 D41 W61
40 Duclo,Sophia MONTSH 150 3.5 16.0 21.0 17.0 L10 W63 -H- L59 W43 W61 L19
41 Parsons, Siddharth HerMon 3.5 16.0 21.0 14.5 W68 L26 W79 L35 L29 D39 W64
42 York,Caleb STJOE 100 3.5 14.0 19.0 13.5 L47 W82 L34 D44 L38 W79 W63
43 Swarup,Somya PCDS 3.5 13.5 19.5 16.0 L31 L60 W74 D52 L40 W72 W62
44 Luper,Cody MONTSH 217 3.5 12.0 17.0 12.5 L8 W62 L23 D42 W69 -H- -H-
45 Kelsey,Chloe MONTSH 3.0 21.0 26.5 19.5 D19 W58 W59 L6 L30 L38 D52
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46 Shiel,Evan VALVIS 316 3.0 21.0 26.0 16.0 W56 L12 W64 L21 W63 L11 L37
47 Hanson,Timothy DEGRAZ 530 3.0 19.5 23.5 17.0 W42 L20 W52 L33 L24 L56 W69
48 Cain,Reece CARDEN 152 3.0 19.0 25.0 14.0 W71 L16 L4 L49 W57 W66 L34
49 Kwan,Austin MONTEF 3.0 19.0 24.0 14.0 W76 L9 L32 W48 L25 W68 L31
50 Miller,Nicolas TUCCOM 100 3.0 19.0 23.0 16.0 L54 W72 L35 W57 W58 L33 L25
51 Henry,Augustus SHONTO 3.0 19.0 23.0 14.0 L29 W73 L33 W68 L32 W53 L36
52 Walsh,Elizabeth FRUCH 125 3.0 18.5 23.5 15.5 L12 W71 L47 D43 W62 L19 D45
53 Tso,Cortney KILLIP 100 3.0 18.0 24.0 14.0 L2 L35 W56 L37 W75 L51 W66
54 Salas Rey, Zenon KILLIP 3.0 18.0 23.0 14.0 W50 L13 L25 W67 L36 L55 W68
55 Barner,Aidan HERITG 100 3.0 17.0 22.0 12.0 L17 W69 L58 W79 L34 W54 L35
56 Swarup,Shray PCDS 3.0 16.5 20.5 13.0 L46 L36 L53 W76 W77 W47 L32
57 Estes,Sean Puent 3.0 15.5 19.5 11.0 L33 W68 L30 L50 L48 W78 W67
58 Deerman,Caitlyn KILLIP 468 3.0 15.0 20.0 14.0 D80 L45 W55 L14 L50 W74 D59
59 Shah, Manav CASTHI 3.0 14.5 18.5 12.0 -H- W80 L45 W40 L26 L24 D58
60 Ruiz,Heaven KILLIP 100 2.5 17.0 22.5 12.5 L6 W43 -H- D38 L31 L37 D75
61 Cockrell,William Sycamo 2.5 16.5 21.0 8.5 L26 D65 W80 W75 L18 L40 L39
62 Wang,Stanley SUMMIT 2.5 16.0 20.0 10.5 L34 L44 D81 W65 L52 W73 L43
63 Moore,John PCDS 2.5 16.0 19.5 9.5 L38 L40 W73 W78 L46 D64 L42
64 Begay,Isabelle KILLIP 100 2.5 15.5 20.5 7.5 L9 W77 L46 L28 W79 D63 L41
65 Phillip,Faith 106 2.5 14.5 19.5 8.5 L7 D61 L19 L62 D70 D71 W80
66 DeFilippis,Dylan C PCDS 2.0 17.0 21.0 6.0 L32 L28 W77 L36 W78 L48 L53
67 Null,Christian GFCDS 100 2.0 16.0 21.0 8.0 L16 W74 L31 L54 D72 D69 L57
68 Wand,Brierly PCDS 157 2.0 16.0 19.5 8.0 L41 L57 W70 L51 W71 L49 L54
69 Shipley,Regan SUMMIT 100 2.0 15.5 19.5 8.0 L21 L55 D75 W72 L44 D67 L47
70 Greenhill,Sophia MONTSH 2.0 14.5 19.5 8.5 L30 L14 L68 D73 D65 D76 D72
71 Tait,Leo MONTSH 2.0 14.5 18.0 8.5 L48 L52 W76 L39 L68 D65 D73
72 Patterson,Ashlyn ENTZ 100 2.0 14.0 18.0 7.0 L22 L50 W82 L69 D67 L43 D70
73 Olds,Katheryn KILLIP 136 2.0 13.5 20.5 7.0 L1 L51 L63 D70 W82 L62 D71
74 Shebek,Molly Desert 100 2.0 13.5 18.5 6.5 L13 L67 L43 D82 W81 L58 D76
75 Risch,Braeden GFCDS 296 2.0 13.0 17.0 7.5 L27 L78 D69 L61 L53 W77 D60
76 Sandoval,Kaylene HERITG 171 2.0 13.0 17.0 6.0 L49 L37 L71 L56 W80 D70 D74
77 Lane,Mckenna ZUNELE 100 2.0 11.0 16.0 3.0 L15 L64 L66 W81 L56 L75 -B-
78 Hernandez,Sophia Stanne 100 1.5 16.0 22.0 5.5 L4 W75 L17 L63 L66 L57 D81
79 Dallago,Dante STMARY 237 1.5 14.0 19.5 1.5 -X- L6 L41 L55 L64 L42 D82
80 Blew,Brisa HUGHES 100 1.5 13.0 17.5 3.0 D58 L59 L61 L19 L76 -B- L65
81 Tso,Katelyn KILLIP 100 1.5 12.5 18.5 5.5 L5 L39 D62 L77 L74 D82 D78
82 Van Der Wielen,Jae PCDS 100 1.5 12.0 18.0 4.5 L3 L42 L72 D74 L73 D81 D79


